MANAS ACADEMY, KALJHAR

Reschedule Program for 15t Unit Examination 2023-24

Date 10-07-2023 11-07-2023 12-07-2023

& Day (Monday) (Tuesday) (Wednesday)
Time | 9:00am | 11:00am | 9:00am | 11:00am | 9:00am | 11:00am
Class | 10:00am | 12:00 | 10:00am | 12:00 | 10:00am | 12:00

Ankur | Drawing X X X X X
Prak Maths X X X X X
One | English | Drawing X X X X
Two EVS Drawing X X X X

Three | English X Drawing X Assamese X
Four Maths X Assamese X G.Science X
Five | G.Scienc | Drawing Hindi X Assames X
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MANAS ACADEMY, KALJHAR

Reschedule Program for 15t Unit Examination 2023-24

Classes

Six

Seven

Eight

Time
Date & Day

11:00pm-
01:00pm

11:00pm-
01:00pm

11:00pm-
01:00pm

10-07-2023
(Monday)

Mathematics

S. Science

Assamese

11-07-2023
(Tuesday)

Assamese

English

Gen. Science

12-07-2023
(Wednesday)

Arabic

Assamese

Hindi

13-07-2023
(Thursday)

Hindi

Arabic

Arabic

Dated: 30/06/2023
Place: Manas Academy, Kaljhar
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I/C, Examination Board



