MANAS ACADEMY, KALJHAR

Reschedule Program for 1st Unit Examination 2023-24

Date	10-07-2023		11-07-	2023	12-07-2023	
& Day	(Monday)		(Tuesday)		(Wednesday)	
Time	9:00am	11:00am	9:00am	11:00am	9:00am	11:00am
Class	10:00am	12:00	10:00am	12:00	10:00am	12:00
Ankur	Drawing	X	X	X	X	X
Prak	Maths	X	X	X	X	X
One	English	Drawing	X	X	X	X
Two	EVS	Drawing	X	X	X	X
Three	English	X	Drawing	X	Assamese	X
Four	Maths	X	Assamese	X	G.Science	X
Five	G.Scienc	Drawing	Hindi	X	Assames	X

MANAS ACADEMY, KALJHAR

Reschedule Program for 1st Unit Examination 2023-24

	Classes								
	Six		Seven		Eight				
Time Date & Day		11:00pm- 01:00pm		11:00pm- 01:00pm		11:00pm- 01:00pm			
<u>10-07-2023</u> (Monday)	X	Mathematics	X	S. Science	X	Assamese			
<u>11-07-2023</u> (Tuesday)	X	Assamese	X	English	X	Gen. Science			
<u>12-07-2023</u> (Wednesday)	X	Arabic	X	Assamese	X	Hindi			
<u>13-07-2023</u> (Thursday)	X	Hindi	X	Arabic	X	Arabic			

Dated: 30/06/2023

Place: Manas Academy, Kaljhar

I/C, Examination Board